:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10896881

Jan 22, 2025 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 340,527 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1137409 - 0.019160387 ETH®
62.12 USD

2 1137410 - 0.019098083 ETH®
61.92 USD

3 1137411 - 0.019145787 ETH&
62.08 USD

4 1137412 - 0.019123389 ETH®
62.00 USD

S 1137413 - 0.019110922 ETH®
61.96 USD

6 1137414 - 0.019145183 ETH®
62.08 USD

7 1137415 - 0.019160152 ETH®
62.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10896881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/340527
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137409
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137410
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137411
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137412
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137413
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137414
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137415

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1137416

1137417

1137418

1137419

1137420

1137421

1137422

1137423

1137424

Validator Id

966076

Amount

- 0.019132086
62.03 USD

- 0.019191560
62.23 USD

- 0.019126930
62.02 USD

- 0.019103434
61.94 USD

- 0.019141938
62.06 USD

- 0.064916613
210.49 USD

- 0.019219030
62.31 USD

- 0.019116665
61.98 USD

- 0.019205965
62.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.045709242
148.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137416
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137417
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137418
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137419
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137420
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137421
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137422
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137423
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1137424
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/966076

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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